Berryville Police Department

101 Chalmers Ct., Berryville, VA 22611

Weekly Police Activity Report: November 30-December 6, 2025

CFS #
2025012787

2025012784
2025012764
2025012759
2025012746
2025012735
2025012730
2025012725
2025012721
2025012714
2025012705
2025012695
2025012691
2025012681
2025012679
2025012672
2025012670
2025012646
2025012636
2025012633
2025012630

Create When
12/06/2025 22:04

12/06/2025 21:10
12/06/2025 09:19
12/06/2025 07:04
12/05/2025 18:09
12/05/2025 13:32
12/05/2025 11:45
12/05/2025 09:38
12/05/2025 06:39
12/04/2025 23:30
12/04/2025 20:06
12/04/2025 16:23
12/04/2025 10:35
12/04/2025 06:12
12/03/2025 21:58
12/03/2025 17:57
12/03/2025 17:03
12/03/2025 05:16
12/02/2025 21:36
12/02/2025 18:02

12/02/2025 15:42

Location

0B LIBERTY ST BERRYVILLE
STATION RD / E MAIN ST

0B S CHURCH ST BERRYVILLE
0B BYRD AVE BERRYVILLE

1800B AMHERST STREET WINCHESTER

0B S CHURCH ST BERRYVILLE
400B E MAIN ST BERRYVILLE
400B WALNUT ST BERRYVILLE
200B WALNUT ST BERRYVILLE
300B LIBERTY ST BERRYVILLE
400B N BUCKMARSH ST BERRYVILLE
300B LIBERTY ST BERRYVILLE
100B CHALMERS CT BERRYVILLE
WALNUT ST/ DORSEY ST

300B TREADWELL ST BERRYVILLE
200B RITTER PL BERRYVILLE

0B SWAN AVE BERRYVILLE

1800B AMHERST ST WINCHESTER
100B E MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

500B E MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

300B NORRIS ST BERRYVILLE

Call Type
DISTURBANCE

RAILROAD INCIDENTS

FOLLOW UP

MENTAL CRISIS

TEMPORARY DETENTION ORDER
ASSAULT

POLICE INFO

ALARM

DRUNK IN PUBLIC

ASSIST EMS

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

WELFARE

FRAUD

WIRES DOWN

HANG UP CALL 911

WELFARE

ASSIST FIRE DEPT

TEMPORARY DETENTION ORDER
PUBLIC SERVICE

WELFARE

ASSAULT



CFS #
2025012623

2025012604
2025012603
2025012600
2025012593
2025012590
2025012580
2025012566
2025012558

Create When
12/02/2025 09:09

12/01/2025 15:13
12/01/2025 14:16
12/01/2025 12:27
12/01/2025 08:52
12/01/2025 04:33
11/30/2025 21:48
11/30/2025 14:09
11/30/2025 08:57

Location

100B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

1200B SUMMIT POINT RD BERRYVILLE
500B JACK ENDERS BLVD BERRYVILLE
0B BYRD AVE BERRYVILLE

0B BYRD AVE BERRYVILLE

400B MOSBY BLVD BERRYVILLE

100B CHALMERS CT BERRYVILLE

200B CAMERON ST BERRYVILLE

100B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

Call Type
POLICE INFO

ASSIST EMS

ASSIST EMS

WARRANT SERVICE
TRESPASSING

POLICE INFO

ASSAULT

DOMESTIC

MISSING PERSON ADULT



