

Berryville Police Department
101 Chalmers Ct., Berryville, VA 22611
Weekly Police Activity Report: November 30-December 6, 2025

CFS #	Create When	Location	Call Type
2025012787	12/06/2025 22:04	0B LIBERTY ST BERRYVILLE	DISTURBANCE
2025012784	12/06/2025 21:10	STATION RD / E MAIN ST	RAILROAD INCIDENTS
2025012764	12/06/2025 09:19	0B S CHURCH ST BERRYVILLE	FOLLOW UP
2025012759	12/06/2025 07:04	0B BYRD AVE BERRYVILLE	MENTAL CRISIS
2025012746	12/05/2025 18:09	1800B AMHERST STREET WINCHESTER	TEMPORARY DETENTION ORDER
2025012735	12/05/2025 13:32	0B S CHURCH ST BERRYVILLE	ASSAULT
2025012730	12/05/2025 11:45	400B E MAIN ST BERRYVILLE	POLICE INFO
2025012725	12/05/2025 09:38	400B WALNUT ST BERRYVILLE	ALARM
2025012721	12/05/2025 06:39	200B WALNUT ST BERRYVILLE	DRUNK IN PUBLIC
2025012714	12/04/2025 23:30	300B LIBERTY ST BERRYVILLE	ASSIST EMS
2025012705	12/04/2025 20:06	400B N BUCKMARSH ST BERRYVILLE	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2025012695	12/04/2025 16:23	300B LIBERTY ST BERRYVILLE	WELFARE
2025012691	12/04/2025 10:35	100B CHALMERS CT BERRYVILLE	FRAUD
2025012681	12/04/2025 06:12	WALNUT ST / DORSEY ST	WIRES DOWN
2025012679	12/03/2025 21:58	300B TREADWELL ST BERRYVILLE	HANG UP CALL 911
2025012672	12/03/2025 17:57	200B RITTER PL BERRYVILLE	WELFARE
2025012670	12/03/2025 17:03	0B SWAN AVE BERRYVILLE	ASSIST FIRE DEPT
2025012646	12/03/2025 05:16	1800B AMHERST ST WINCHESTER	TEMPORARY DETENTION ORDER
2025012636	12/02/2025 21:36	100B E MAIN ST BERRYVILLE	PUBLIC SERVICE
2025012633	12/02/2025 18:02	500B E MAIN ST BERRYVILLE	WELFARE
2025012630	12/02/2025 15:42	300B NORRIS ST BERRYVILLE	ASSAULT

CFS #	Create When	Location	Call Type
2025012623	12/02/2025 09:09	100B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE	POLICE INFO
2025012604	12/01/2025 15:13	1200B SUMMIT POINT RD BERRYVILLE	ASSIST EMS
2025012603	12/01/2025 14:16	500B JACK ENDERS BLVD BERRYVILLE	ASSIST EMS
2025012600	12/01/2025 12:27	0B BYRD AVE BERRYVILLE	WARRANT SERVICE
2025012593	12/01/2025 08:52	0B BYRD AVE BERRYVILLE	TRESPASSING
2025012590	12/01/2025 04:33	400B MOSBY BLVD BERRYVILLE	POLICE INFO
2025012580	11/30/2025 21:48	100B CHALMERS CT BERRYVILLE	ASSAULT
2025012566	11/30/2025 14:09	200B CAMERON ST BERRYVILLE	DOMESTIC
2025012558	11/30/2025 08:57	100B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE	MISSING PERSON ADULT